
EXPERIENCE
MORE of 
MALTA'S MAGIC
Heritage Malta Combo & Multisite Tickets

Grand Master’s Palace Ħaġar Qim and Mnajdra

Archaeological Park

Fort St Angelo St Paul’s Catacombs Ġgantija Archaeological Park

Have a look at
all our o�ers!

From megaliths to forts,
shipwrecks to sharks,

catacombs to palaces,
there’s something for all

tastes and all ages.

Scan to discover more

heritagemalta.mt/store

Make the most
of your stay!

Enjoy a captivating journey 
through Malta’s history

and culture with the
Multisite Pass and

You will create memories
that last forever!

**All prices listed in this leaflet refer to the price for one adult.
For di�erent price options, please visit our online store.

Save
€69
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Rabat & Mdina:
The gateways
to Malta’s past

Discover the treasures of
Rabat and Mdina with our
Rabat Combo Ticket for only  

€14*

Set foot inside the sites of 
Skorba & Ta’ Ħaġrat with
our Combo Ticket for only  

€6

National Museum of Natural History*

Domvs Romana*

St Paul’s Catacombs*

Skorba Prehistoric Site

Ta’ Ħaġrat Megalithic Site
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Explore Gozo’s gems with
our Combo Tickets!

Ġgantija Archaeological Park

Gozo Museum of Archaeology

Gozo Nature Museum

Gran Castello Historic House

The Old Prison 

Ta’ Kola Windmill
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Discover Gozo Combo 
Ticket for only €13

Discover Gozo Family
Ticket for only €35

Gozo: Malta’s
charming sister
island

The Three Cities:
The cradle of a
nation

Unveil Birgu’s treasures
with our Harbour Combo
Ticket for just  

€16

Inquisitor’s Palace

Fort St Angelo

Malta Maritime  Museum
“An Island at the Crossroads”*

14

13

12

*The museum is temporarily closed for restoration, 
however this ticket grants entry to the exhibition 
“An Island at the Crossroads”, spread on two floors 
of the museum.  

The South:
Where it all
began...

Għar Dalam

Borġ in-Nadur Prehistoric Complex

Ħaġar Qim & Mnajdra Archaeological Park17
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Follow the footsteps of our
ancient societies through
our Combo Tickets!

Visit Għar Dalam & Borġ
in-Nadur for just €6.50

Or opt for Ħaġar Qim and
Mnajdra for only €10

6
52

1
43

14
13 12

23

15

1617

8
9

7

11
10

22
20

21
18

19

Valletta: Malta’s
capital awaits
you!

Get your Valletta Combo
Ticket for just €30

National Museum of Archaeology

MUŻA - The National Community Art Museum

Grand Master’s Palace

Fortress Builders Interpretation Centre

Fort St Elmo & The National War Museum
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Prehistory:
Spiral through
time

Time travel with the
Prehistoric Combo Ticket
for just 

€16

Ħaġar Qim & Mnajdra Archaeological Park17

Għar Dalam15

Ħal Tarxien Prehistoric Complex23

Borġ in-Nadur Prehistoric Complex16

List of all the sites included
in the combos

Heritage Malta museums and sites are closed on
Good Friday, 24, 25 & 31 December and 1 January.

Last admission to Heritage Malta museums and sites
is 30 minutes before closing times. Please see inside.

For opening hours, admission fees, and to
check if any sites are temporarily closed for
restoration, please visit:

https://heritagemalta.mt/explore/


